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·  DIGITAL S IGNAGE PRESENTATION MONITOR WITH FLEXIBLE MOUNTING CHARACTERISTICS 

·  WALL OR CONSOLE INSTALLATION 

·  FLUSH-MOUNTED WALL /  FLUSH-MOUNTED SOLUTION WITH BUILT- IN TUB

· WALL /  CEIL ING HANGING WITH VESA MOUNTING STANDARD FOR UNIVERSAL FASTENING 

·  ABSOLUT PLANE FRONT SIDE MADE OF ESG PROTECTIVE GLASS 

·  SUITABLE FOR DISINFECTANTS 

·  BRILLIANT AND HIGH CONTRAST IMAGE WITH LARGE VIEWING ANGLE  

·  SUSTAINABLY AVAILABLE INDUSTRIAL QUALITY (OPERATION 24/7)

·  INTERFACES FOR ALL GRAPHIC SYSTEMS 

·  FOR NETWORK AND BUILDING AUTOMATION 

·  36 MONTHS WARRANTY

BUILDING AUTOMATION CONSULTATION DIGITAL S IGNAGE

INFORMATION TERMINAL 

BREATHTAKINGLY GREAT. 

LOFT 
MOUNT

monitors

A S  W E L L  A S  VA R I O U S  O T H E R  A R E A S  O F  A P P L I C AT I O N

PRODUCT FEATURES.
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monitors

INTEGRATED. BRACKET.

· 	 ABSOLUTELY FLAT AND FLUSH 

· 	 EASY MAINTENANCE

· 	 VARIOUS VESA MOUNTING STANDARDS 

· 	 NUMEROUS MOUNTING OPTIONS 

SCREEN DIAGONAL. 

65‘ ‘  (165,1  CM) 

27‘ ‘  (68,6 CM) 

55‘ ‘  (138,7  CM) 

23‘ ‘  (58,4 CM) 

42‘ ‘  (106,7  CM) 

21,5‘ ‘  (54,5  CM) 

WALL

MOUNTING FRAME 

MONITOR

A N D  M A N Y  M O R E … 
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monitors

BLACK (RAL 9005) WHITE (RAL 9016)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

  ·  FRONT SIDE 

    OPTIONAL :

·  BUILT- IN BATHTUB IN BLACK WITH INTEGRATED VIBRATION DECOUPLING

· F IXED CABLE FOR HDMI VIDEO SIGNAL TRANSMISSION AND POWER SUPPLY, 

  LENGTH APPROX.  2 .5  M 

·  VARIOUS VESA STANDARDS 

·  ALL-ROUND STRIP FRAME IN NATURAL 

  POLISHED ALUMINUM 

EVEN MORE OPTIONS.. .

·  OPTIONAL MULTI-TOUCH SYSTEM WITH TABLET FEELING INTEGRATED IN THE FRONT GLASS 

·  COLOR NEUTRAL,  HIGHLY EFFECTIVE REFLECTION

· L IGHT INTENSITY OVER 1500 CD /  M2 (DAYLIGHT SUITABLE,  AUTOMATIC DIMMING) 

·  CONNECTION VARIANTS:  DISPLAYPORT (DP) ,  DVI,  LAN /  WLAN,  KNX /  E IB 
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
LOFT MOUNT

O T H E R  S I Z E S  O N  R E Q U E S T 

DIMENSIONS LXWXH (MM)

SCREEN DIAGONAL

DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY

RECOMMENDED
RESOLUTION (PIXEL)

LIGHT DENSITY (CD / M²)

IMAGE SIZE (MM)

PICTURE FORMAT

MAX. VIEWING ANGLE H / V (°)

CONTRAST

SWITCHING TIME (MS))

COLORS
(MILLIONS)

GRAPHIC INTERFACES

POWER SUPPLY EXTERNAL

POWER CONSUMPTION IN
OPERATION (WATT)

WEIGHT APPROX. (KG)

OPERATING TEMPERATURE
MIN /MAX (° C)

WARRANTY

1920 X 1080 

IPS TECHNOLOGY WITH
LED BACKLIGHT

16:9 

597 X 334 

350 

178 / 178 

1000:1 

HDMI (ON DEMAND DVI, OR DP)

INPUT VOLTAGE 220-240 V, 50/60 HZ OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24 V

36 MONTH ELECTRONICS / MECHANICS LIFE TIME WARRANTY

16,7

10

20

8

0 / +50 

1920 X 1080 

IPS TECHNOLOGY WITH
LED BACKLIGHT

16:9 

510 X 287 

300 

178 / 178 

1000:1 

16,7

10

22

7,5

0 / +50 

1920 X 1080 

IPS TECHNOLOGY WITH
LED BACKLIGHT

16:9 

475 X 268 

300 

178 / 178 

5000:1 

16,7

8

20

7,5

0 / +60 

165,1 CM (65‘‘)
WIDE, FULL HD IPS

650 X 400 X 35 

138,7 CM (55‘‘) 
 WIDE, FULL HD IPS 

550 X 350 X 35 

106,7 CM (42‘‘) 
 WIDE, FULL HD IPS 

550 X 350 X 35 



TECHNISCHE DATEN  
LOFT MOUNT

DIMENSIONS LXWXH (MM)

SCREEN DIAGONAL

DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY

RECOMMENDED
RESOLUTION (PIXEL)

LIGHT DENSITY (CD / M²)

IMAGE SIZE (MM)

PICTURE FORMAT

MAX. VIEWING ANGLE H / V (°)

CONTRAST

SWITCHING TIME (MS))

COLORS
(MILLIONS)

GRAPHIC INTERFACES

POWER SUPPLY EXTERNAL

POWER CONSUMPTION IN
OPERATION (WATT)

WEIGHT APPROX. (KG)

OPERATING TEMPERATURE
MIN /MAX (° C)

WARRANTY

1920 X 1080 

IPS TECHNOLOGY WITH
LED BACKLIGHT

16:9 

597 X 334 

350 

178 / 178 

1000:1 

HDMI (ON DEMAND DVI, OR DP)

INPUT VOLTAGE 220-240 V, 50/60 HZ OUTPUT VOLTAGE 12 V

36 MONTH ELECTRONICS / MECHANICS LIFE TIME WARRANTY

16,7

10

20

8

0 / +50 

1920 X 1080 

IPS TECHNOLOGY WITH
LED BACKLIGHT

16:9 

510 X 287 

300 

178 / 178 

1000:1 

16,7

10

22

7,5

0 / +50 

1920 X 1080 

IPS TECHNOLOGY WITH
LED BACKLIGHT

16:9 

475 X 268 

300 

178 / 178 

5000:1 

16,7

8

20

7,5

0 / +60 

68,6 CM (27‘‘)
WIDE, FULL HD IPS 

650 X 400 X 35 

58,4 CM (23‘‘)
WIDE, FULL HD IPS 

550 X 350 X 35 

54,5 CM (21,5‘‘)
WIDE, FULL HD IPS 

550 X 350 X 35 

O T H E R  S I Z E S  O N  R E Q U E S T 
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M O N I T O R E  F Ü R  Ä S T H E T E N
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